Created 29.08.2004
L1775
9691 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

Subject to change without notice.
Max voltage Max voltage
Current rating Part number Code rating ac rating dc
2A NIT2 401230 550 250
4A NIT4 401231 550 250
6A NIT6 401232 550 250
10A NIT10 401225 550 250
16A NIT16 401226 550 250
20A NIT20 401227 550 250
20M25A NIT20M25 401228 440 250
20M32A NIT20M32 401229 440 250
25A NET25 401220 440 250
32A NET32 401221 440 250
32M40A NET32M40 401222 440 250
32M50A NET32M50 401223 440 250
32M63A NET32M63 401224 440 250
2A TIA2 400295 660 460
4A TIA4 400301 660 460
6A TIA6 400302 660 460
10A TIA10 400291 660 460
16A TIA16 400292 660 460
20A TIA20 400293 660 460
25A TIA25 400294 660 460
32A TIA32 400296 660 460
32M35A TIA32M35 400297 660 460
32M40A TIA32M40 400298 660 460
32M50A TIA32M50 400299 660 460
32M63A TIA32M63 400300 660 460
35A TIS35 400303 660 460
40A TIS40 400305 660 460
50A TIS50 400306 660 460
63A TIS63 400307 660 460
63M80A TIS63M80 400310 660
63M100A TIS63M100 400309 660
32A TCP32 400277 660 460
40A TCP40 400278 660 460
50A TCP50 400279 660 460
63A TCP63 400280 660 460
80A TCP80 400281 660 350
100A TCP100 400273 660 350
100M125A TCP100M125 400274 660 350
100M160A TCP100M160 400275 660 350
100M200A TCP100M200 400276 660 350
125A TFP125 400287 660 350
160A TFP160 400288 660 350
200A TFP200 400289 660 350
200M250A TFP200M250 400290 660 350
RED SPOT Standard - Offset tags: 2-hole fixing
BS Ref. A1
Fixing Centres
44.5mm
BS Ref. A2
Fixing Centres
73mm
BS Ref. A3
Fixing Centres
73mm
BS Ref. A4
Fixing Centres
93.7mm
Fixing Centres
93.7mm
RED
SPOT
9691 03Product Information
Created 29.08.2004
L1775
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
Max voltage Max voltage
Current rating Part number Code rating ac rating dc
80A TC80 400272 660 350
100A TC100 400268 660 350
100M125A TC100M125 400269 660 350
100M160A TC100M160 400270 660 350
100M200A TC100M200 400271 660 350
125A TF125 400282 660 350
160A TF160 400283 660 350
200A TF200 400284 660 350
200M250A TF200M250 400285 660 460
200M315A TF200M315 400286 550
250A TKF250 400311 660 460
315A TKF315 400312 660 460
315M355A TKF315M355 400313 660 460
250A TKM250 400314 660 460
315A TKM315 400315 660 460
315M355A TKM315M355 400316 660 460
355A TMF355 400334 660 460
400A TMF400 400335 660 460
400M450A TMF400M450 400336 660 460
RED SPOT Standard - Central tags: 2-hole fixing
BS Ref. B1
Fixing Centres
111mm
BS Ref. B2
Fixing Centres
111mm
BS Ref. B3
Fixing Centres
111mm
Fixing Centres
133mm
BS Ref. B4
Fixing Centres
111mm
RED
SPOT
9691 04Product Information
Created 29.08.2004
L1775
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
Max voltage Max voltage
Current rating Part number Code rating ac rating dc
355A TM355 400331 660 460
400A TM400 400332 660 460
400M450A TM400M450 400333 660 460
450A TTM450 400344 660 450
500A TTM500 400345 660 450
560A TTM560 400346 660 450
630A TTM630 400347 660 450
630M670A TTM630M670 400348 660 450
670A TLM670 400317 660 350
710A TLM710 400318 660 350
750A TLM750 400319 660 350
800A TLM800 400320 660 350
1000A TXU1000 400356 660 300
1250A TXU1250 400357 660 300
RED SPOT Standard - Central tags: 4-hole fixing
BS Ref. C1
Fixing Centres
133mm
BS Ref. C2
Fixing Centres
133mm
BS Ref. C3
Fixing Centres
133mm
BS Ref. D1
Fixing Centres
149mm
Max voltage Max voltage
Range Current rating Fixing centres rating ac rating dc
Central tags: 2-hole fixing
TB 2 - 63 A 97mm 660 460
TBC 2 - 63 A 111mm 660 460
Central tags: 4-hole fixing
TMT 355 & 400 A 165mm 660 460
TT 450 - 630 A 165mm 660 450
TLT 670 - 800 A 165mm 660 350
TLU 560 - 800 A 149mm 660 350
TZC, TZCP, TZF, and TZLM Fuse Links proved at 460 Volt dc are available for users who need superior dc performance in
these dimensional references.
Fuse Links for Canada complying with CSA Specification C22-2 No 106-M92 are also available.
RED SPOT Standard - Additional ranges
RED
SPOT
9691 05Product Information
Created 29.08.2004
L1775
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
RED SPOT Standard - Offset tags: 2-hole fixing
Type Rating A B D E G H
Fixing
Centres
NIT 2 - 20M32 36.50 14.10 55.60 11.10 44.50 4.70
NET 25 - 32M40 36.50 14.10 55.60 11.10 44.50 4.70
32M50, M63 37.70 17.50 55.10 11.10 44.50 4.70
TIA 2 - 32M63 56.40 22.20 85.80 8.70 73.00 5.20
TIS 35 - 63 56.40 22.20 85.80 8.70 73.00 5.20
63M80, M100 58.00 26.00 90.50 12.70 73.00 5.20
TCP 32 - 63 56.00 22.20 109.00 19.10 93.70 8.70
80, 100 58.00 26.00 111.00 19.10 93.70 8.70
100M125 - M200 70.00 33.70 111.00 19.10 93.70 8.70
TFP 125 - 200 70.00 33.70 111.00 19.10 93.70 8.70
200M250 70.00 40.00 111.00 19.10 93.70 8.70
RED SPOT Standard - Central tags: 2-hole fixing
Type Rating A B D E G H
Fixing